
GIRLS 132.4 RESULTS

Girls 132.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 123.5 150.0 10

2 Cale  Enns Sublette High School 126.6 145.0 8

3 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 129.0 125.0 6

4 Ava Kenyon Otis-Bison 127.2 120.0 4

5 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 132.4 120.0 2

6 Ashton Lyne Lincoln High School 129.2 115.0 1

7 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 128.8 110.0 0

8 Rylee Myers Dighton High School 129.0 110.0 0

9 Jasmine Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 130.8 110.0 0

10 Whitley Sikes Clifton-Clyde 131.2 110.0 0

11 Tatum James Hodgeman County 126.6 105.0 0

12 Hailee McMillan Otis-Bison 130.0 105.0 0

13 Ayden Whipple Dighton High School 129.8 100.0 0

14 Taylin Davis Central Plains 132.4 100.0 0

15 Hattie  Gros Frankfort High School 127.8 95.0 0

16 Isabelle Alderfer Goessel High School 128.8 95.0 0

17 Ashlynn Beil Hodgeman County 130.8 95.0 0

18 Karissa Benavidez Central Plains 124.2 85.0 0

19 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 128.8 85.0 0

20 Malia Hoppes Canton_galva High School 130.0 85.0 0

21 Kyle Haskins Fairfield High School 131.2 85.0 0

22 Maklinee Hoppes Canton_galva High School 125.0 80.0 0

23 Jordyn Elliot Canton_galva High School 128.4 70.0 0

Girls 132.4 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jasmine Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 130.8 240.0 10

2 Whitley Sikes Clifton-Clyde 131.2 220.0 8

3 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 132.4 220.0 6

4 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 123.5 215.0 4

5 Hattie  Gros Frankfort High School 127.8 210.0 2

6 Ava Kenyon Otis-Bison 127.2 200.0 1

7 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 128.8 195.0 0

8 Ayden Whipple Dighton High School 129.8 195.0 0

9 Tatum James Hodgeman County 126.6 170.0 0

10 Maklinee Hoppes Canton_galva High School 125.0 165.0 0

11 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 128.8 165.0 0

12 Isabelle Alderfer Goessel High School 128.8 165.0 0

13 Ashton Lyne Lincoln High School 129.2 165.0 0

14 Malia Hoppes Canton_galva High School 130.0 165.0 0

15 Ashlynn Beil Hodgeman County 130.8 165.0 0

16 Karissa Benavidez Central Plains 124.2 150.0 0

17 Kyle Haskins Fairfield High School 131.2 150.0 0

18 Taylin Davis Central Plains 132.4 145.0 0

19 Jordyn Elliot Canton_galva High School 128.4 115.0 0

20 Cale  Enns Sublette High School 126.6 0 0

21 Rylee Myers Dighton High School 129.0 0 0

22 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 129.0 0 0

23 Hailee McMillan Otis-Bison 130.0 0 0

Girls 132.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 132.4 165.0 10

2 Hattie  Gros Frankfort High School 127.8 160.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 129.0 145.0 6

4 Ayden Whipple Dighton High School 129.8 145.0 4

5 Jasmine Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 130.8 145.0 2

6 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 123.5 140.0 1

7 Whitley Sikes Clifton-Clyde 131.2 140.0 0

8 Rylee Myers Dighton High School 129.0 130.0 0

9 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 128.8 125.0 0

10 Ashlynn Beil Hodgeman County 130.8 125.0 0

11 Ava Kenyon Otis-Bison 127.2 120.0 0

12 Hailee McMillan Otis-Bison 130.0 120.0 0

13 Cale  Enns Sublette High School 126.6 115.0 0

14 Isabelle Alderfer Goessel High School 128.8 115.0 0

15 Taylin Davis Central Plains 132.4 115.0 0

16 Karissa Benavidez Central Plains 124.2 110.0 0

17 Ashton Lyne Lincoln High School 129.2 105.0 0

18 Tatum James Hodgeman County 126.6 95.0 0

19 Malia Hoppes Canton_galva High School 130.0 95.0 0

20 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 128.8 90.0 0

21 Maklinee Hoppes Canton_galva High School 125.0 75.0 0

22 Jordyn Elliot Canton_galva High School 128.4 75.0 0

23 Kyle Haskins Fairfield High School 131.2 0 0

Girls 132.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 McKenzie Porter Wichita County 123.5 505.0 0

2 Lu Mey Cronje Little River High School 132.4 505.0 0

3 Jasmine Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 130.8 495.0 0

4 Whitley Sikes Clifton-Clyde 131.2 470.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Hattie  Gros Frankfort High School 127.8 465.0 0

6 Ava Kenyon Otis-Bison 127.2 440.0 0

7 Ayden Whipple Dighton High School 129.8 440.0 0

8 Kate Ellwood Little River High School 128.8 430.0 0

9 Ashton Lyne Lincoln High School 129.2 385.0 0

10 Ashlynn Beil Hodgeman County 130.8 385.0 0

11 Isabelle Alderfer Goessel High School 128.8 375.0 0

12 Tatum James Hodgeman County 126.6 370.0 0

13 Taylin Davis Central Plains 132.4 360.0 0

14 Karissa Benavidez Central Plains 124.2 345.0 0

15 Malia Hoppes Canton_galva High School 130.0 345.0 0

16 Tess Isaac Wakefield High School 128.8 340.0 0

17 Maklinee Hoppes Canton_galva High School 125.0 320.0 0

18 Emma McMillan Otis-Bison 129.0 270.0 0

19 Cale  Enns Sublette High School 126.6 260.0 0

20 Jordyn Elliot Canton_galva High School 128.4 260.0 0

21 Rylee Myers Dighton High School 129.0 240.0 0

22 Kyle Haskins Fairfield High School 131.2 235.0 0

23 Hailee McMillan Otis-Bison 130.0 225.0 0


